3-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE PER CAMPIONATO
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PAVIA Ludovica
VALLE Carola
TASSINARIO Lucia
SARONNE Chiara
LEANZA Cristina
CURTIS Sara
ALLAIS Andrea
PASQUINO Valentina
DARAIO Maddalena
RIZZO Giorgia
BELLINI Chiara
DIBELLONIA Elisa
FERINA Viola
MASILI Alessia
SOGNO Sara
FARELLI Elisabetta
UGONA Giulia
ROGGIA Alessia
MANCINI Chiara

GERMANETTI Crystabel

COTTINO Alice
GARBIN Sofia
SACRIPANTI Sara
TRIBOLO Veronica

NON CLASSIFICATI
ANZANELLO Isotta
CECCHETTO Alice
CUSSIGH Aurora
GILLI Carlotta
PECORELLI Maria
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
PONTAROLLO Giulia
PONTAROLLO Iris
VERCELLOTTI Sofia
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50 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
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V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
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27.07
27.34
27.39
27.48
27.49
27.59
27.77
271.77
27.79
27.80
27.94
28.01
28.11
28.12
28.13
28.24
28.40
28.44
28.59
28.72
28.92
28.97
29.09
29.31
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